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Link do produktu: https://www.elektrohurt.pl/rita-led-3w-4000k-p-7707.html

RITA LED 3W 4000K

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

*

Opis produktu

Dane techniczne i opis przedmiotu:
Typ: Oprawa dekoracyjna COB LED
Zasilanie: 220-240V~

Moc: 3 W

Materiat: aluminium

28,68 zt

23,32 z¢
Niedostepny

3 dni
5901477331572
03157
5901477331572
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